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 Stadtmeisterschaft 2017: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 27. Januar 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 1994 - Mischke,Reinhard 1527 1:0  

 Oevermann,Eric 1532 - Sideris,Apostolos 1805 0:1  

 Adam,Detlef 1820 - Wlaschek,Michael 1536 1:0  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 0:1  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 - Popovic,Miladin 1436 0:1  

 Hoffmann,Peter 0 - Heuer,Jürgen 1705 0:1  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1666 - Schrader,Jörg 1338 ½:½  

 Scholder,Helmut 1149 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 0:1  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Meier,Heinz 1001 1:0  

 Abas,Youssef 1496 - Buschmann,Jörg 1581 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1599 - Schilling,Jacob 0 1:0  

 

 Runde 2, 03. Februar 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 - Krause,Klaus 1994 0:1  

 Sideris,Apostolos 1805 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 1:0  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1581 - Adam,Detlef 1820 0:1  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 - Haring,Frank 1599 ½:½  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1705 - Popovic,Miladin 1436 0:1  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 - Nuridin,Fadil 1666 ½:½  

 Schrader,Jörg 1338 - Oevermann,Eric 1532 0:1  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1527 - Scholder,Helmut 1149 1:0  

 Wlaschek,Michael 1536 - Abas,Youssef 1496 1:0  

 Meier,Heinz 1001 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 0:1  

 Schilling,Jacob 0 - Hoffmann,Peter 0 1:0  
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 Runde 3, 24. Februar 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 1994 - Adam,Detlef 1820 0:1  

 Popovic,Miladin 1436 - Sideris,Apostolos 1805 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1705 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1599 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 ½:½  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1666 - Wlaschek,Michael 1536 ½:½  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Schilling,Jacob 0 1:0  

 Oevermann,Eric 1532 - Buschmann,Jörg 1581 1:0  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 - Mischke,Reinhard 1527 ½:½  

 Schrader,Jörg 1338 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 0:1  

 Hoffmann,Peter 0 - Meier,Heinz 1001 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1149 - Abas,Youssef 1496 0:1  

 

 Runde 4, 03. März 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam,Detlef 1820 - Sideris,Apostolos 1805 1:0  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 - Krause,Klaus 1994 ½:½  

 Oevermann,Eric 1532 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 0:1  

 Popovic,Miladin 1436 - Haring,Frank 1599 1:0  

 Wlaschek,Michael 1536 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 0:1  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1527 - Nuridin,Fadil 1666 ½:½  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 1:0  

 Abas,Youssef 1496 - Heuer,Jürgen 1705 0:1  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1581 - Hoffmann,Peter 0 1:0  

 Schilling,Jacob 0 - Schrader,Jörg 1338 1:0  

 Meier,Heinz 1001 - Scholder,Helmut 1149 ½:½  
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 Runde 5, 17. März 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Adam,Detlef 1820 0:1  

 Sideris,Apostolos 1805 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 0:1  

 Krause,Klaus 1994 - Popovic,Miladin 1436 1:0  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1705 - Mischke,Reinhard 1527 1:0  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1666 - Schilling,Jacob 0 ½:½  

 Haring,Frank 1599 - Buschmann,Jörg 1581 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 - Oevermann,Eric 1532 1:0  

 Hoffmann,Peter 0 - Wlaschek,Michael 1536 0:1  

 Abas,Youssef 1496 - Meier,Heinz 1001 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1149 - Schrader,Jörg 1338 1:0  

 

 Runde 6, 24. März 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam,Detlef 1820 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 ½:½  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 - Krause,Klaus 1994 ½:½  

 Sideris,Apostolos 1805 - Heuer,Jürgen 1705 1:0  

 Popovic,Miladin 1436 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 0:1  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1581 - Nuridin,Fadil 1666 1:0  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 - Schilling,Jacob 0 ½:½  

 Wlaschek,Michael 1536 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 1:0  

 Oevermann,Eric 1532 - Haring,Frank 1599 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1527 - Abas,Youssef 1496 ½:½  

 Hoffmann,Peter 0 - Scholder,Helmut 1149 0:1  

 Schrader,Jörg 1338 - Meier,Heinz 1001 1:0  
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 Runde 7, 07. April 2017

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam,Detlef 1820 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1792 ½:½  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1787 - Buschmann,Jörg 1581 1:0  

 Krause,Klaus 1994 - Sideris,Apostolos 1805 1:0  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1656 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1705 - Wlaschek,Michael 1536 0:1  

 Schilling,Jacob 0 - Oevermann,Eric 1532 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1476 - Popovic,Miladin 1436 1:0  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1666 - Abas,Youssef 1496 ½:½  

 Meier,Heinz 1001 - Mischke,Reinhard 1527 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1599 - Scholder,Helmut 1149 ½:½  

 Schrader,Jörg 1338 - Hoffmann,Peter 0 -/+  
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